
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 AM49787995 ALBERTAZZI,VALENTINA 2,8 2,7 C F 1 0 53 53

2 CP01151682 TORRENT D,MARIA PILAR 2,9 M F 1 0 54 54

3 CM33186882 PARIENTE SERRANO,MATILDE 4,3 S F 1 1 56 56

4 CM52309678 VAINIO GYORI-MOLNAR,MARIA 12,6 11,8 S F 3 7 57 57

5 201391687 SIERRA SANZ,MARIA 1,8 1,9 J F 1 0 57 57

6 8833768434 ALCAZAR COMPANY,AIDA 10,8 10,7 J F 2 5 58 58

7 LV81458893 MUÑOZ CLAVEROL,MARTINA 3,5 3,6 I F 1 1 58 58

8 ML02384401 CASTILLO BARRADAS,MARICELA 13,2 12,8 S F 3 7 59 59

9 CP01113322 BATISTA MEDEROS,LAURA 9,9 9,8 S F 2 5 59 59

10 CM18760548 FERNANDEZ G,CAYETANA 9 A F 2 4 59 59

11 CM41798092 DORNALETECHE U,ADRIANGELA 23,2 21,2 S F 4 13 60 60

12 CM33626418 ALVAREZ PRADA,CARMEN 20,5 18,9 S F 4 12 60 60

13 CM81211788 BUESA GALIANO,CARMEN 16,8 16,2 S F 3 9 60 60

14 8812696037 PEÑA RECUERO,LUCIA 4,6 4,7 J F 2 1 60 60

15 CP26432403 MARTINEZ ALTABAS,TERESA 15,5 15,1 S F 3 9 61 61

16 CM52061333 RUIZ RODERO,M LUISA 12,4 S F 3 7 62 62

17 CM06211763 MORANT LOPEZ,ALICIA 10,3 10,4 S F 2 5 62 62

18 ML05408135 MARCOS GOMEZ,MARIA JOSE 21,8 21 S F 4 13 63 63

19 CM60632700 SIERRA LLAMAS,MARTA 17,6 17,4 S F 3 10 63 63

20 CM06254306 HERNANDEZ GARCIA,MILI 15 S F 3 8 63 63

21 CM05205661 DEL RIO S,REGINA 12,3 12,4 S F 3 6 63 63

22 CM02104539 ALPAÑES RAMOS,ANA 16,9 S F 3 9 64 64

23 CM04008294 CUBILLO SAGUES,MERCEDES 9,8 9,9 S F 2 5 64 64

24 201770374 NUÑEZ GARCIA,AIDA 11,4 11,5 I F 2 6 65 65

25 CM41671270 DO NASCIMENTO,YOLANDA 29,8 27,6 M F 5 18 66 66

26 CM05297123 DEL MORAL BARILARI,GRACIELA 17,9 S F 3 10 66 66

27 CM41691818 GOMEZ L,MARGARITA ISABEL 16,9 S F 3 9 66 66

28 CM06341938 RUBIO MATILLA,MARIA 14,2 14,3 S F 3 8 66 66

29 CM05251093 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ,GLORIA 24,1 23,9 S F 4 14 67 67

30 CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA D,CRISTINA 22,5 S F 4 13 67 67

31 CM60504401 RON ROMAN,MARA 17 17,1 S F 3 9 67 67

32 CM41294002 OBISPO D,MARIA CRUZ 14,3 S F 3 8 67 67

33 ML05406874 ARELLANO CARIÑANOS,ALMUDENA 26,6 26,1 S F 5 16 68 68

34 CM12201604 MARTIN SANZ,Mª ASUNCION 23,6 S F 4 14 68 68

35 CM06306519 RUIZ GONZALEZ-MATEO, VRGM 12,5 12,6 S F 3 7 68 68

36 CM33388974 GOMEZ LORA,ROSARIO 24,1 S F 4 14 69 69

37 CM12365252 MOLINA MARTINEZ,MARIA 16,3 16,4 M F 3 9 69 69

38 CM02306843 GIL DELGADO,VERONICA 11,9 12 J F 3 6 69 69

39 CM81308668 GONZALEZ C,ANA MARIA 26,5 S F 5 16 70 70

40 CM12132907 MARTINEZ MOLINA,NIEVES 17 17,1 S F 3 9 70 70

41 CM33626669 FUENTES HARO,ANA 14,9 15 M F 3 8 70 70

42 CM12127698 GUTIERREZ D,MARIA DOLORES 35,2 34 S F 5 21 71 71

43 GC57805824 SALGADO CONDE,YOLANDA 22,4 M F 4 13 71 71

44 CM12622574 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,ROSARIO 19,1 S F 4 11 71 71

45 CM41625675 BARRERO RODRIGUEZ,PALOMA 24,2 24,3 M F 4 14 72 72

46 236245482 RUBIERA MARTINEZ,ROSARIO 17,8 17,9 S F 3 10 73 73

47 ML02408126 CANO TEBAR,ESPERANZA 32 S F 5 19 74 74

48 CMA8753064 ALBA MARIN,MARIA LUISA 31,3 S F 5 19 74 74

49 ML05315648 RODRIGUEZ BAHAMONDE,ELVIRA 22,3 22,4 S F 4 13 74 74

50 ML02465269 NAVARRO COLLADO,PEPA 32,5 S F 5 19 76 76

51 1101236068 LANTERO S,MARIA EUGENIA 31 S F 5 19 77 77

52 CM41698084 MORONI LAMPERTI,CLAUDIA 31,6 S F 5 19 79 79

53 CM04297120 DERKS HERMANS,JOSEPHINE 32,9 S F 5 20 81 81

54 ML02485268 VAZQUEZ SAEZ,ROSA 28,3 S F 5 17 81 81

55 ML05437287 SAAVEDRA ROLDAN,MONICA 17,6 17,7 M F 3 10 82 82

56 ML05409609 TEVAR DE OZAETA,ANA MARIA 36 S F 5 22 84 84

57 CM87808152 GAMEZ C,MARIA LUISA 31,3 S F 5 19 85 85

58 ML05817670 MARCOS G,MARIA NATIVIDAD 36 S F 5 22 88 88

59 ML02800125 BENDITO MARQUETA,ROSAURA 22,5 22,6 S F 4 13 88 88
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 CM41798092 DORNALETECHE U,ADRIANGELA 23,2 21,2 S F 4 13 47 47

2 CM33626418 ALVAREZ PRADA,CARMEN 20,5 18,9 S F 4 12 48 48

3 CM41671270 DO NASCIMENTO,YOLANDA 29,8 27,6 M F 5 18 48 48

4 CM52309678 VAINIO GYORI-MOLNAR,MARIA 12,6 11,8 S F 3 7 50 50

5 ML05408135 MARCOS GOMEZ,MARIA JOSE 21,8 21 S F 4 13 50 50

6 CM12127698 GUTIERREZ D,MARIA DOLORES 35,2 34 S F 5 21 50 50

7 CM81211788 BUESA GALIANO,CARMEN 16,8 16,2 S F 3 9 51 51

8 ML02384401 CASTILLO BARRADAS,MARICELA 13,2 12,8 S F 3 7 52 52

9 CP26432403 MARTINEZ ALTABAS,TERESA 15,5 15,1 S F 3 9 52 52

10 ML05406874 ARELLANO CARIÑANOS,ALMUDENA 26,6 26,1 S F 5 16 52 52

11 AM49787995 ALBERTAZZI,VALENTINA 2,8 2,7 C F 1 0 53 53

12 8833768434 ALCAZAR COMPANY,AIDA 10,8 10,7 J F 2 5 53 53

13 CM60632700 SIERRA LLAMAS,MARTA 17,6 17,4 S F 3 10 53 53

14 CM05251093 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ,GLORIA 24,1 23,9 S F 4 14 53 53

15 CP01151682 TORRENT D,MARIA PILAR 2,9 M F 1 0 54 54

16 CP01113322 BATISTA MEDEROS,LAURA 9,9 9,8 S F 2 5 54 54

17 CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA D,CRISTINA 22,5 S F 4 13 54 54

18 CM12201604 MARTIN SANZ,Mª ASUNCION 23,6 S F 4 14 54 54

19 CM81308668 GONZALEZ C,ANA MARIA 26,5 S F 5 16 54 54

20 CM33186882 PARIENTE SERRANO,MATILDE 4,3 S F 1 1 55 55

21 CM18760548 FERNANDEZ G,CAYETANA 9 A F 2 4 55 55

22 CM52061333 RUIZ RODERO,M LUISA 12,4 S F 3 7 55 55

23 CM06254306 HERNANDEZ GARCIA,MILI 15 S F 3 8 55 55

24 CM02104539 ALPAÑES RAMOS,ANA 16,9 S F 3 9 55 55

25 CM33388974 GOMEZ LORA,ROSARIO 24,1 S F 4 14 55 55

26 ML02408126 CANO TEBAR,ESPERANZA 32 S F 5 19 55 55

27 CMA8753064 ALBA MARIN,MARIA LUISA 31,3 S F 5 19 55 55

28 CM05297123 DEL MORAL BARILARI,GRACIELA 17,9 S F 3 10 56 56

29 201391687 SIERRA SANZ,MARIA 1,8 1,9 J F 1 0 57 57

30 LV81458893 MUÑOZ CLAVEROL,MARTINA 3,5 3,6 I F 1 1 57 57

31 CM06211763 MORANT LOPEZ,ALICIA 10,3 10,4 S F 2 5 57 57

32 CM05205661 DEL RIO S,REGINA 12,3 12,4 S F 3 6 57 57

33 CM41691818 GOMEZ L,MARGARITA ISABEL 16,9 S F 3 9 57 57

34 ML02465269 NAVARRO COLLADO,PEPA 32,5 S F 5 19 57 57

35 CM06341938 RUBIO MATILLA,MARIA 14,2 14,3 S F 3 8 58 58

36 CM60504401 RON ROMAN,MARA 17 17,1 S F 3 9 58 58

37 GC57805824 SALGADO CONDE,YOLANDA 22,4 M F 4 13 58 58

38 CM41625675 BARRERO RODRIGUEZ,PALOMA 24,2 24,3 M F 4 14 58 58

39 1101236068 LANTERO S,MARIA EUGENIA 31 S F 5 19 58 58

40 8812696037 PEÑA RECUERO,LUCIA 4,6 4,7 J F 2 1 59 59

41 CM04008294 CUBILLO SAGUES,MERCEDES 9,8 9,9 S F 2 5 59 59

42 201770374 NUÑEZ GARCIA,AIDA 11,4 11,5 I F 2 6 59 59

43 CM41294002 OBISPO D,MARIA CRUZ 14,3 S F 3 8 59 59

44 CM12365252 MOLINA MARTINEZ,MARIA 16,3 16,4 M F 3 9 60 60

45 CM12622574 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,ROSARIO 19,1 S F 4 11 60 60

46 CM41698084 MORONI LAMPERTI,CLAUDIA 31,6 S F 5 19 60 60

47 CM06306519 RUIZ GONZALEZ-MATEO, VRGM 12,5 12,6 S F 3 7 61 61

48 CM12132907 MARTINEZ MOLINA,NIEVES 17 17,1 S F 3 9 61 61

49 ML05315648 RODRIGUEZ BAHAMONDE,ELVIRA 22,3 22,4 S F 4 13 61 61

50 CM04297120 DERKS HERMANS,JOSEPHINE 32,9 S F 5 20 61 61

51 CM33626669 FUENTES HARO,ANA 14,9 15 M F 3 8 62 62

52 ML05409609 TEVAR DE OZAETA,ANA MARIA 36 S F 5 22 62 62

53 CM02306843 GIL DELGADO,VERONICA 11,9 12 J F 3 6 63 63

54 236245482 RUBIERA MARTINEZ,ROSARIO 17,8 17,9 S F 3 10 63 63

55 ML02485268 VAZQUEZ SAEZ,ROSA 28,3 S F 5 17 64 64

56 CM87808152 GAMEZ C,MARIA LUISA 31,3 S F 5 19 66 66

57 ML05817670 MARCOS G,MARIA NATIVIDAD 36 S F 5 22 66 66

58 ML05437287 SAAVEDRA ROLDAN,MONICA 17,6 17,7 M F 3 10 72 72

59 ML02800125 BENDITO MARQUETA,ROSAURA 22,5 22,6 S F 4 13 75 75
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